
 
RESULTS SHEET – SPORTING 34K TIME TRIAL (GS/989) 

Sunday 7
th
 February 2016 

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations 

 

Promoter : Mike Leonard 

 

PRIZES 

Classification   Name Club Time   Prize 

Overall Fastest Pat Wright Paceline RT 49:37 
 

USE Trace Pack F&R Lights (£94.00) 

 
2nd Peter Tadros In Gear Quickvit Trainsharp 49:55 

 
USE Spin Stix Q/R Skewers (£29.99) 
plus Lezyne Strip Drive Rear Light (£29.99) 

 
3rd Chris McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT 50:01 

 
Lezyne Classic Floor Drive Track Pump (£49.99) 

 
4th Keith Lea Paceline RT 51:51 

 
Lezyne Strip Drive Rear Light (£29.99) 

 
5th Mark Emsley Team ASL360 52:00 

 
£25 cash 

 
6th Pete Morris Team ASL360 53:05 

 
£15 cash 

       
Road Bike Fastest Pete Morris Team ASL360 53:05 

 
£40 South Downs Bike Voucher 

 
2nd Richard Cartland South Downs Bikes 55:58 

 
£20 South Downs Bike Voucher 

       
Veterans Fastest Peter Tadros In Gear Quickvit Trainsharp 49:55 

 
£25 South Downs Bike Voucher 

 
2nd Chris McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT 50:01 

 
£15 

       
Teams Fastest Mark Emsley Team ASL360 52:00 

  

  
Pete Morris Team ASL360 53:05 

  

  
Paul Newsome Team ASL360 53:29 

  

    
2:38:34 

 
£90 

       

 
2nd Paul Barnard South Downs Bikes 54:17 

  

  
Stephen Cavey South Downs Bikes 55:19 

  

  
Kevin Plummer South Downs Bikes 55:36 

  

    
2:45:12 

 
£45 

       
Ladies Fastest Ria Woodfield Kingston Wheelers CC 1:04:02 

 
£20 Bike Store Voucher 

       
Junior Fastest Theo Tadros In Gear Quickvit Trainsharp 59:17 

 
£20 Bike Store Voucher 

 

  



Pos No Name Club Category Time 

1 16 Pat Wright Paceline RT S 49:37 

2 29 Peter Tadros In Gear Quickvit Trainsharp V 49:55 

3 35 Chris McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT V 50:01 

4 14 Keith Lea Paceline RT V 51:51 

5 20 Mark Emsley Team ASL360 S 52:00 

6 25 Pete Morris Team ASL360 S 53:05 

7 31 Paul Newsome Team ASL360 S 53:29 

8 18 Richard Newey Thames Turbo Triathlon Club V 53:46 

9 32 Paul Barnard South Downs Bikes S 54:17 

10 19 David Shepherd GS Stella V 54:20 

11 34 Stephen Cavey South Downs Bikes S 55:19 

12 12 Kevin Plummer South Downs Bikes V 55:36 

13 7 Richard Cartland South Downs Bikes S 55:58 

14 15 Matthew Butt Team ASL360 S 56:40 

15 4 Christopher Fletcher Portsmouth North End CC S 58:07 

16 10 Henry Eaton Cranleigh Cycling Club S 58:09 

17 13 Jason Gilbert South Downs Bikes V 58:09 

18 33 Les Liddiard Team Jewson - MI Racing V 58:29 

19 21 Theo Tadros In Gear Quickvit Trainsharp J 59:17 

20 17 Matt Twelvetrees Horsham Cycling S 59:23 

21 28 Rick Hughes Worthing Excelsior CC V 1:00:15 

22 27 Matt Alderson South Downs Bikes S 1:00:20 

23 2 Chris Dunston Brighton Excelsior CC J 1:00:21 

24 30 Geoff Smith Eastbourne Rovers V 1:00:54 

25 11 Ria Woodfield Kingston Wheelers CC SW 1:04:02 

26 1 Laura Starmer Horsham Amphibians V 1:08:16 

27 26 Virginia Mcgee Charlotteville Cycling Club WV 1:11:10 

28 5 Sarah Phelps Brighton Mitre CC WS 1:13:19 

29 22 Joan Lennon Worthing Excelsior CC WV 1:20:57 

      

 
9 Stuart Bettis South Downs Bikes S DNA 

 
3 Chris Jolliffe Crawley Wheelers V DNA 

 
8 Mike Anderson Velo Club St Raphael V DNA 

 
23 Stephen Morgan Tooting BC V DNA 

 
6 Jahan Hunter Sotonia CC S DNS 

 
24 Gary Brind South Downs Bikes V DNA 

 


